
Highly Integrated Design
Far more than just a screen, the C Slim screen is highly integrated, 
including controller, modules, cabinets, installation mounts, cables 
and all necessary display elements needed for the installation.

Ultra-slim Frame
With a 5mm ultra-slim frame, the screen-to-body ratio reaches 98%, 
providing an immersive experience for all the viewers.

*The upper, left, right and bottom bezel are 5/5/5/23mm respectively
*The thinnest part of the screen body is only 28.5mm

C Slim
High Screen-to-body Ratio Screen

Key Features

Easy installation/
maintenance

98% screen-to-body ratio Ultra-slim frame 600nits brightness

98%



Refresh Your Vision
Experience stunning visual performance with C Slim series. Every dark 
or bright detail looks vivid and clear with its 110% NTSC level colour 
gamut and 600nits brightness. 

Easy and Reliable Content Sharing
C Slim supports screen mirroring through computer, mobile phone and 
PAD screen. The screen share up to 4 devices at one time wirelessly, 
allowing creativity display simultaneously.

Smart Control
C Slim brings the connectivity of smart TVs to a larger more dynamic 
LED display.And multiple functions can be realized through remote 
control.

Easy Installation and Maintenance
Support wall mounting, mobile stand installation, suitable for different 
indoor space environment. Simple installation process saves time and 
labor. In case of the LED module or internal component fails, it can be 
maintained from the front. 

Parameter

Diagonal Size (inches) 

Screen Dimensions (W x H )(mm)

Pixel Pitch(mm)

Screen Dimensions Including Bezel (W x HXD)(mm)

Screen Resolution (dots) 

Installation

Weight（kg）

Aspect Ratio

Brightness（nit）

Contrast Ratio 

Grayscale（bit）

Refresh Rate（Hz） 

Viewing Angle (Horizontal/Vertical)(°)

Ave./Max. Power Consumption（W）

Android System

Processor Core

System capacity

Control Interface

Input/output Interface

Windows System

Certification

165''

3660*2058

1.9

3670x2068x28.5

1920x1080

Wall mounting

247

16:9

600

4000:1

14

3840

160/140

800/2400

Android 11.0

C165S

Product Parameters

138''

3050*1715

1.58

3060x1743x28.5

1920x1080

16:9

600

5000:1

14

3840

160/140

667/2000

Android 11.0

C138S

Wall mounting Mobile stand

175 197

1110'' 

2440*1372

1.27

2450x1400x28.5 

1920x1080

16:9 

600

4000:1 

14 

3840 

160/140 

584/1750 

Android 11.0

C110S

Wall mounting Mobile stand

117 139

*C165S only supports wall mounted installation

*The thinnest part of the screen body is only 28.5mm

HQ Office

7120 Lake Ellenor Dr Orlando, FL 32809
407.203.8870     info@usabsen.com

www.usabsen.com

East Service Center&Warehouse

7307 Presidents Drive, Orlando, FL 32809
West Service Center & Showroom

20311 Valley Blvd Suite J, Walnut, CA 91789

Twitter: @Absen_Inc

Facebook: @AbsenInc

LinkedIn: @AbsenInc

IG: @absen_inc

Main frequency 1.8GHz CPU 64-bit quad-core processor

4GB+32GB

RJ45, RS232

HDMI1.4 IN*2, HDMI LOOP*1, HDMI1.4 OUT*1 USB2.0*4, Audio OUT*1, SPDIF OUT*1

Optional

FCC,ETL,CE


