

# **C Slim**

High Screen-to-body Ratio Screen



98% screen-to-body ratio



Ultra-slim frame



600nits brightness



Easy installation/ maintenance

# **◀** Key Features



### Highly Integrated Design

Far more than just a screen, the C Slim screen is highly integrated, including controller, modules, cabinets, installation mounts, cables and all necessary display elements needed for the installation.



#### Ultra-slim Frame

With a 5mm ultra-slim frame, the screen-to-body ratio reaches 98%, providing an immersive experience for all the viewers.

- \*The upper, left, right and bottom bezel are 5/5/5/23mm respectively
- \*The thinnest part of the screen body is only 28.5mm



#### Refresh Your Vision

Experience stunning visual performance with C Slim series. Every dark or bright detail looks vivid and clear with its 110% NTSC level colour gamut and 600nits brightness.



#### Easy and Reliable Content Sharing

C Slim supports screen mirroring through computer, mobile phone and PAD screen. The screen share up to 4 devices at one time wirelessly, allowing creativity display simultaneously.



#### **Smart Control**

C Slim brings the connectivity of smart TVs to a larger more dynamic LED display. And multiple functions can be realized through remote control.



#### Easy Installation and Maintenance

Support wall mounting, mobile stand installation, suitable for different indoor space environment. Simple installation process saves time and labor. In case of the LED module or internal component fails, it can be maintained from the front.

\*C165S only supports wall mounted installation

## Product Parameters

Parameter	C110S		C138S		C165S
Diagonal Size (inches)	1110"		138"		165"
Screen Dimensions (W x H )(mm)	2440*1372		3050*1715		3660*2058
Pixel Pitch(mm)	1.27		1.58		1.9
Screen Dimensions Including Bezel (W x HXD)(mm)	2450x1400x28.5		3060x1743x28.5		3670x2068x28.5
Screen Resolution (dots)	1920x1080		1920×1080		1920x1080
Installation	Wall mounting	Mobile stand	Wall mounting	Mobile stand	Wall mounting
Weight (kg)	117	139	175	197	247
Aspect Ratio	16:9		16:9		16:9
Brightness (nit)	600		600		600
Contrast Ratio	4000:1		5000:1		4000:1
Grayscale (bit)	14		14		14
Refresh Rate (Hz)	3840		3840		3840
Viewing Angle (Horizontal/Vertical)(°)	160/140		160/140		160/140
Ave./Max. Power Consumption (W)	584/1750		667/2000		800/2400
Android System	Android 11.0		Android 11.0		Android 11.0
Processor Core	Main frequency 1.8GHz CPU 64-bit quad-core processor				
System capacity	4GB+32GB				
Control Interface	RJ45, RS232				
Input/output Interface	HDMI1.4 IN*2, HDMI LOOP*1, HDMI1.4 OUT*1 USB2.0*4, Audio OUT*1, SPDIF OUT*1				
Windows System	Optional				
Certification	FCC,ETL,CE				

<sup>\*</sup>The thinnest part of the screen body is only 28.5mm



